

NAGALAND UNIVERSITY

(A Central University Estd. By the Act of Parliament No. 35 of 1989) Headquarters: Lumami - 798627

Department of Chemistry

R.No.: NU/DC/W-Ph.D-Admin-2023

11th December 2023

Ph. D. Chemistry Entrance Test-Results-December-2023

The following candidates are provisionally selected for Admission to Ph. D. Program in the Department of Chemistry, Nagaland University, Lumami. The selection was based on Entrance test and interview which was held on 6th December 2023 in the Department of Chemistry, Nagaland University.

S. No.	Name of the Student	Name of the Ph. D. Supervisor
1	Mr. Shepazo Chizo	Prof. M. Indira Devi
2	Mr. Vetezo Venuh	Prof. Ambrish Singh
3	Ms. Limasenla Longkumer	Prof. Ambrish Singh
4	Mr. Vilabeilie Rutsa	Prof. Ambrish Singh
5	Mr. Akhiu K Yimchunger	Prof. Ambrish Singh

Important:

- 1. Selected candidates are informed to take admission on or before 28th January 2024 as per Nagaland University admission prospectus guidelines and submit the Fee payment receipt to HoD email: hodchem@nagalanduniversity.ac.in
- 2. Ph. D. Course work will start from 12th February 2024.

(Dr. Maddela Prabhakar)

Asstt. Professor Coordinator

Ph. D. Admissions

Department of Chemistry

Nagaland University

Heath (19) (Agaland University Nagaland University Nagaland University Nagaland University Nagaland University Nagaland University Nagaland University

Nagaland University